
HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Pierre on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to
Engrossed House Bill No. 1081 by Representative Mike Johnson

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 17, following "culminate in" change "oneself" to "oneself's"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 2, line 28, following "judgment" and before "has" change "she" to "the mother"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 3, line 28, following "shall" and before "by" change "only be maintained" to "be
7 maintained only"